• Construction:
• Applications/usage examples:
   PDA, HPC, Car navigation, Remote Control Units, etc.
   (Menu-scroll and confirmation operations)
Multi Function Switches
Jog Ball
The industry’s smallest Trackball-Type
The industry's smallest trackball-type input device with high operability

5.5 mm ball diameter
Long life: 1 million operations (each direction)
• Explanation of part numbers:
• Characteristics/specifications:
Specifications
10 mA 15 V (Push), 20 mA 1.6 V (Rotate)
0.1 mN • m ~ 2.5 mN • m (Rotate)
11 Pulses/360˚(Rotate)
1000000 min.
0.9 mm(Push)
-20˚C to 70˚C
Item
Rating
Operating Force
Resolution
Operation Life
Full Travel
Operation Temperature
Product Code Type Design No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
E V Q J NW
PCB surface
Hall IC
Light touch switch